Series MT Multitone Horns and
Series MT Multitone Horn-Strobes
Effective: October 2004
FEATURES
• Approvals include: UL 1971 and UL 464. Factory
Mutual (FM), California State Fire Marshal (CSFM)
and New York City (MEA).
• Designed to meet or exceed ADA/NFPA/UFC/ANSI

75 cd at -31°F (-35°C) and full temperature range of -31°F to
150°F, the Fenwal Model MTWP-2475W FR shall be used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Part Number
Input
Voltage
Rated
Candela
Strobe
Label
Mounting
Options
MT-12/24-R 75-000010-001 12/24 — — B,H,I,J,K
MT-241575W-FR 75-000015-001 24
15
(75
on AXIS)
FIRE B,H,I,J,K
MT-241575W-AR 75-000015-002 24
15
(75
on AXIS)
AGENT B,H,I,J,K
MT-24MCW-FR 75-000018-001 24
15/30/75/
110
FIRE B,H,I,J,K
MT-24MCW-AR 75-000018-002 24
15/30/75/
110
AGENT B,H,I,J,K
MTWP-2475W-FR 75-000017-001 24
180 @
77°F
(25°C)
FIRE H
Notes:
1. MT-12/24 Audible can be used with Fenwal’s RSSP
Multi-Candela for applications requiring 15, 30, 75, 110
cd Wall Strobes.
2. MTWP-2475W is weatherproof and rated for 180 cd @
77°F (25°C) and 75 cd @ -31°F (-35°C) with low current
draw.
3. SM Sync Modules are rated for 3.0 amperes at 12/24
Vdc; DSM Dual Circuit Modules are rated for 3.0 am-
peres per circuit. Maximum number of interconnected
DSM modules is twenty (20). Refer to Data Sheet
75-12.
4. Use MT-241575W when 15 cd is specified. 15/75 is
UL Listed for 15 cd with 75 cd on AXIS.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Model
Number